IN-P36ATEUW
Top View SMD LED 3631 PLCC4
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Feb 3, 2019
www.inolux-corp.com Page 1
Features
• 3.6*3.1*3.5 mm SMD LED

Feb 3, 2019
www.inolux-corp.com Page 8
Ordering Information
Product
Emission
Color
Technology
Test Current
IF (mA)
Luminous Intensity
IV (mcd)
(Typ.)
Forward
Voltage
VF (V)
(Typ.)
Orderable
Part Number
IN-P36ATEUW.27 White lnGaN 30 7000 3.0 IN-P36ATEUW.27
IN-P36ATEUW.30 White lnGaN 30 7000 3.0 IN-P36ATEUW.30
IN-P36ATEUW.35 White lnGaN 30 7000 3.0 IN-P36ATEUW.35
IN-P36ATEUW.40 White lnGaN 30 7500 3.0 IN-P36ATEUW.40
IN-P36ATEUW.45 White lnGaN 30 7500 3.0 IN-P36ATEUW.45
IN-P36ATEUW.50 White lnGaN 30 8000 3.0 IN-P36ATEUW.50
IN-P36ATEUW.56 White lnGaN 30 8000 3.0 IN-P36ATEUW.56
IN-P36ATEUW.60 White lnGaN 30 8000 3.0 IN-P36ATEUW.60
IN-P36ATEUW.65 White lnGaN 30 8000 3.0 IN-P36ATEUW.65
IN-P36ATEUW.70 White lnGaN 30 8000 3.0 IN-P36ATEUW.70
IN-P36ATEUW
Top View SMD LED 3631 PLCC4
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Feb 3, 2019
www.inolux-corp.com Page 9
Label Specifications
Inolux P/N:
I N - P 3 6 A T E U W
Inolux
Material Package Variation Orientation Current Lens Color CCT
P = PLCC
Type
36A = 3.6 x 3.1 x 3.5mm
(30 Deg)
T = Top
Mount
E = 30mA
(Blank) = Clear
U = Diffused
W=White
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
45=4500K
50=5000K
56=5600K
60=6000K
65=6500K
70=7000K
Lot No.:
Z 2 0 1 7 01 24 001
Internal
Tracker